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Mounting  Type Rack mount (1U)

Panel Colour Black

Panel Housing Material SPCC

IP Rating IP 20

Access Type Front & Rear

Cable Entry Rear

Slot Types Modules & Adaptor Plates

4 Slots HD in 1U 
Support Up to 96FO in LC 
Support Modular with MTP/MPO Module or Adapter Plate
Adapts with multiple Modules & Adaptor Plates

Datacenter, Enterprise network & Indoor applications

Accepts Indoor and Outdoor Pre-terminated cables 

MTP/MPO trunks and Splicing

Number of Slots 4

Operating Temperature -20°C ~ +70°C

NC02-6MRX Hybrid High-Density Modular Fixed Panel Unloaded -1U -96F

NC02-BK3T000X  Hybrid High-Density Modular Fixed Panel Blank Plate
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Description :  2 X MTP12 /PC Standard Loss, Female, 06 X LC/PC Quad , 24F,MM OM4, Polarity B, Loaded Module

 Description : 12 Port MTP Simplex Key Up - Key Down, Loaded Adaptor Plate

 Description : 6 Port Unshielded/Sheilded Cat6/CatA Unloaded Adaptor Plate

 Description :  SM OS2 LC Splice Module Loaded with 6 X LC/UPC Quad Adaptor and Pigtails

 Description : SM OS2 LC Splice Module Loaded with 6 X LC/UPC Quad Adaptor with                        Internal Shutter and Pigtails
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